

Civ.M.A. No.24/2024
Sopan Thakaji Pokharkar Vs
Dattatray Malhari Pokharkar

ORDER BELOW EXH.1

Issue notice to respondents.

Date : 15/11/2024
Place : Ghodegaon

(Smt. M. S. Mali)
I/c. 2nd Jt.Civil Judge Junior Division
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

Civ.M.A. No.24/2024
Sopan Thakaji Pokharkar Vs
Dattatray Malhari Pokharkar

ORDER BELOW EXH.2 to 5

Seen and filed.

Date : 15/11/2024
Place : Ghodegaon

(Smt. M. S. Mali)
I/c. 2nd Jt.Civil Judge Junior Division
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.