

Civil M.A. NO. 24 /2024
Sopan Thakaji Pokharkar
Vs
Dattatray Malhari Pokharkar

ORDER BELOW EVIDENCE AFFIDAVIT FILED BY PLAINTIFF AT EXH.09

Read and Recorded.

Date : 27/04/2026
Place : Ghodegaon

Sd/-
(Sneha Sunil Pulujkar)
2nd Joint Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune.